DATE : 13/01/2004

FILE
NUMBER

03/132

03/133

03/134

03/135

APPLICANTS NAME
AND ADDRESS
Terry & Gloria Clifford
8 Pearse Street
Kilkenny

Fabio & Rose-Marie Pesce
36 St. Francis Tce.
Kilkenny

William Mulhall
O'Shea’'s Pharmacy
Market Yard
Kilkenny

Gamesworld Ltd

Unit D1 Northwest Business
Park

Blanchardstown

Dublin 15

Total: 4

APP.
TYPE

P

KILKENNY BOROUGH COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 17/11/2003 TO 21/11/2003

DATE

RECEIVED

18/11/2003

20/11/2003

21/11/2003

21/11/2003

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION PROT.
STRU

to convert front garden into car park and associated site

works

8 Pearse Street

Kilkenny

to erect a two storey extension to the side of dwelling
house and associated site works

36 St. Francis Tce

Kilkenny

for new shop front to premises
O'Shea's Pharmacy

Dunnes Store Car Park

Market Yard

Kilkenny

for the alteration of fascia signage on shopfronts
12 The Square, Market

Cross Shopping Centre

and James Street

Kilkenny

*** END OF REPORT ***
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