TIME: 16:49:05 PAGE: 1

WASTE

LICE

PROT. IPC

STRU LICE

KILKENNY BOROUGH COUNCIL PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 17/11/2003 TO 21/11/2003

FILE NUMBER 03/132	APPLICANTS NAME AND ADDRESS Terry & Gloria Clifford 8 Pearse Street Kilkenny	APP. TYPE P	DATE RECEIVED 18/11/2003	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION to convert front garden into car park and associated site works 8 Pearse Street Kilkenny
03/133	Fabio & Rose-Marie Pesce 36 St. Francis Tce. Kilkenny	Р	20/11/2003	to erect a two storey extension to the side of dwelling house and associated site works 36 St. Francis Tce Kilkenny
03/134	William Mulhall O'Shea's Pharmacy Market Yard Kilkenny	Р	21/11/2003	for new shop front to premises O'Shea's Pharmacy Dunnes Store Car Park Market Yard Kilkenny
03/135	Gamesworld Ltd Unit D1 Northwest Business Park Blanchardstown Dublin 15	Р	21/11/2003	for the alteration of fascia signage on shopfronts 12 The Square, Market Cross Shopping Centre and James Street Kilkenny
	Total: 4			

*** END OF REPORT ***